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Armstrong Atlantic
State University
2006-2007 Women's Tennis Schedule

Overall: 29-1 Home: 14-0 Away: 7-0 Neutral: 8-1 PBC: 11-0

Date Day Opponent Time
    Fall
Schedule  
Sept. 29-Oct. 1 Fri.-Sun. ITA Mid-Atlantic
Regional (Wilson, N.C.) Results

Oct. 12-15 Thurs.-Sun. ITA Small College
National Championships (Fort Myers, Fla.) Results

Oct. 13-15 Fri.-Sun. GC&SU Fall
Championships (Milledgeville, Ga.) Results

Oct. 27-29 Fri.-Sun. Southern
Intercollegiates (Columbia, S.C.) Results

Nov. 10-12 Fri.-Sun. UNF Invitational
(Jacksonville, Fla.) Results

    Spring
Schedule  
Feb. 3 Sat. vs. Lynn (@ Delray Beach, Fla.) W 5-2

Feb. 4 Sun. at Nova Southeastern Rained Out

Feb. 10 Sat. at Lander * W 9-0

Feb. 11 Sun. at Brenau W 9-0

    at North Georgia * W 9-0

Feb. 17 Sat. Valdosta State * W 5-4
Feb. 24 Sat. vs. West Florida (@ Valdosta, Ga.) W 9-0

vs. Georgia Southwestern * (@ Valdosta, Ga.) W 9-0

Feb. 26 Mon. Augusta State * W 9-0
Mar. 3 Sat. Charlotte W 7-0
Mar. 4 Sun. Columbus State * W 9-0
Mar. 6 Tues. at GC&SU * W 8-1

Mar. 7 Wed. UNC Pembroke * W 9-0
Mar. 9 Fri. at Winthrop W 5-2

Mar. 11 Sun. USC Aiken * W 9-0
Mar. 12 Mon. Lees-McRae W 9-0

Clayton State * W 9-0
Mar. 14 Wed. Lindsey Wilson W 8-1
Mar. 19 Mon. Freed Hardeman W 6-3
Mar. 22 Thurs. at Barry Cancelled

Mar. 24 Sat. at Florida Gulf Coast W 9-0

Apr. 7 Sat. Auburn-Montgomery W 8-0
Apr. 9 Mon. USC Upstate * W 9-0
Apr. 16 Mon. at Francis Marion * W 7-2

Apr. 20-22 Fri.-Sun. at 2007 Peach Belt
Conference Championships (Augusta, Ga.)  
Apr. 20 Fri. vs. USC Aiken W 5-0

Apr. 21 Sat. vs. Clayton State W 5-1

Apr. 22 Sun. vs. Columbus State W 5-0

May 3-4 Thurs.-Fri. NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional (Savannah, Ga.)  
May 3 Thurs. vs. Fayetteville State W 5-0

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/itawomens2006regional.pdf
http://www.itatennis.com/SmallCollege06/main.htm
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/gcsufall101306.pdf
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/southernintercollegiates2006.pdf
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/unfinvitational1106.pdf
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn2307.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt21007.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn21107.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn21107.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn21707.html
http://uwf.edu/athletics
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn22607.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt3307.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn3407.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt3607.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt3707.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt3907.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn31107.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt31207.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt31207.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn31407.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt31907.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn32407.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn4707.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/tn4907.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tn07regional.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt5307a.html


Armstrong Atlantic State University 2006-2007 Women's Tennis Schedule

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/wt0607sched.html[7/24/2017 2:46:25 PM]

May 4 Fri. vs. Francis Marion W 5-0

May 9-12 Wed.-Sat. at NCAA Division II National Championships (Altamonte Springs, Fla.)  
May 9 Wed. vs. Bloomsburg W 5-0

May 10 Thurs. vs. Valdosta State W 5-4

May 11 Fri. vs. BYU-Hawaii L 5-1

* denotes Peach
Belt Conference match

Bold denotes
home match

Return to AASU Women's Tennis Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/news/wt5407.html
http://rollinssports.athleticsite.com/page.asp?articleID=955
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/tennis/wtennis.html
http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/
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